The 8491 ATS hardware can be customized according to the user (R/D, QC, Production Line) or according to different testing requirements (lighting, TV back light)
1. DC Electronic Load : Chroma 6310A/6330A Series
2. Time/Noise Analyzer : Chroma 6011/80611 + 80611N
3. DC source:  Chroma 62000P Series
4. Digital Power Meter/Analyzer : Chroma 6630/66200 Series
5. Sytem Controller*1 : Industrial PC
6. OVP/Short circuit tester : Chroma 6012/80612

Statistical Report
Running GO/NOGO Test Program Editing
Ordering Information
Programmable AC sources
61501 : Programmable AC Source 0~300V, 15~1kHz / 500VA, 1φ
61502 : Programmable AC Source 0~300V, 15~1kHz / 1KVA, 1φ
61503 : Programmable AC Source 0~300V, 15~1kHz / 1.5KVA, 1φ
61504 : Programmable AC Source 0~300V, 15~1kHz / 2KVA, 1φ
61505 : Programmable AC Source 0~300V, 15~1kHz / 4KVA, 1φ
A615001 : Remote Interface Board for Model 61501~61505 Series
(External V Input, RS-232 Interface, GPIB Interface)
Digital Power Meters
66201 : Digital Power Meter
66202 : Digital Power Meter
A662002 : GPIB+USB Remote Interface Board
A662003 : Measurement Test Fixture (250V/15A)
Programmable DC Electronic Loads
6312A : Mainframe for 2 Load Modules
6314A : Mainframe for 4 Load Modules
63110A : Load Module 2A/300V/100Wx2 channels
A631000 : GPIB & USB Interface for Model 6314A/6312A Mainframe
LED Power Driver Automatic Test Systems
8491: LED Power Driver ATS
LED Driver
LED Driver
LED Driver
LED Driver
Programmable
AC Source
Vac In
BL adj
Enable
BL adj & Enable & Vsave
Control Card*
Ripple/Noise Analyzer*
IPC
LED Lighting Driver Test Block Diagram
Power Meter
Fixture
Meas Ripple current(@20MHZ)
7234 DO Card*
DC Load
Fixture
TV LIPS
POWER
(+5V)
Programmable
AC Source
Vac In
BL adj
Enable
BL adj & Enable & Vsave
Control Card
Power Meter
IPC
Meas Dimming current/duty/freq &
Timing & Power
 Measurement Card
Ripple/Noise Analyzer
Meas Voltage Ripple /
Noise & Ripple current
(@20MHZ)
Loading /Short
Circuit / OVP
LED Load Simulator
LED TV LIPS Power Test Block Diagram
Vdc Out
1.Iac(rms/p-p)
2.Idc
Transducer Unit*
(+12V)
SMPS
2 outputs